S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I 63
—
PSTX - The advanced range
Accessories
Article Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
PSTX USB Cable PSCA-1 1SFA899314R1001 1 0.05 0.12
—
PSTX USB cable
Article Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
Fieldbus plug adaptor PS-FBPA 1SFA896312R1002 1 0.05 0.11
—
Fieldbus plug connection, cable included
Article Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
Extension module for I/O 24 VDC DX111-FBP.0 1SAJ611000R0101 1 0.22 0.49
Extension module for I/O 110-230 VDC DX122-FBP.0 1SAJ622000R0101 1 0.22 0.49
—
I/O module, 24 V DC digital input
—
USB cable
—
 - Profibus DP-V1
 - Modbus RTU
—
DeviceNet
—
- BACnet IP
- EthetCAT
- EtherNet/IP
- Modbus TCP
- Profinet IO
—
Anybus connection accesssory for communication protocol suitable for PSTX30 ...PSTX1250
—
BACnet MS/TP
—
Fieldbus plug adaptor
—
I/O module
Article Conection ports Type Order code Pkg qty kg lb
Profibus 1 AB-PROFIBUS-1 1SFA899300R1001 1 0.03 0.07
DeviceNet 1 AB-DEVICENET-1 1SFA899300R1002 1 0.03 0.07
Modbus-RTU 1) 1 AB-MODBUS-RTU-1 1SFA899300R1003 1 0.03 0.07
BACnet IP 2 AB- BACNET-IP-2 1SFA899300R1004 1 0.03 0.07
EtherNet/IP 2 AB-ETHERNET-IP-2 1SFA899300R1006 1 0.03 0.07
Modbus/TCP 2 AB-MODBUS-TCP-2 1SFA899300R1008 1 0.03 0.07
Profinet 2 AB-PROFINET-IO-2 1SFA899300R1010 1 0.03 0.07
BACnet MS/TP 1 AB-BACNET-MSTP-1 1SFA899300R1011 1 0.03 0.07
EtherCAT 2 AB-ETHERCAT-IP-2 1SFA899300R1012 1 0.03 0.07
New CANopen 1 AB-CANopen-IO-1 1SFA899300R1013 1 0.03 0.07
1) only needed when Com 3-port is used with Extension I/O